County

Blaine
Camas
Lincoln
Minidoka
Twin Falls
Jerome
Cassia

Gooding

2015 median home price

$254,750

$46,000
$102,450
$119,225
$154,000
$131,200
$134,000
$115,501

2020 median home price

$368,625
$163,000
$193,000
$184,450
$235,000
$217,500
$199,949
$182,250

Data from the Intermountain Multiple Listing Service

Percent change
45%
254%
88%
55%
53%
66%
49%
58%




