County	2015 median home price	2020 median home price	Percent change
Blaine	\$254,750	\$368,625	45%
Camas	\$46,000	\$163,000	254%
Lincoln	\$102,450	\$193,000	88%
Minidoka	\$119,225	\$184,450	55%
Twin Falls	\$154,000	\$235,000	53%
Jerome	\$131,200	\$217,500	66%
Cassia	\$134,000	\$199,949	49%
Gooding	\$115,501	\$182,250	58%
Data from the Intermountain Multiple Listing Service			